
Torneio de Abertura de Pista

Estádio Municipal Seia - 04/03/2023

Dardo/500g Sub-18 Fem. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Inês Almeida 2006 SUB-18 CDP-C 4.45 

Dardo/600g Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Lucas Carvalho 2008 SUB-16 CDP-C 23.98 

2 Guilherme Costa 2008 SUB-16 NSLF 23.59 

3 Lucas Estronca 2008 SUB-16 MCVC 19.91 

4 Bernardo Coelho 2008 SUB-16 MCVC 19.22 

5 José Amaral 2009 SUB-16 NSLF 13.02 

6 Jorge B Jorge 2009 SUB-16 OLIVAIS 12.05 

Altura Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Petra Pinto 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 1.20 

DNS Carolina Oliveira 2010 SUB-14 NSGUARDA DNS 

DNS Joana Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 NSGUARDA DNS 

DNS Carolina Mendes 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

110m Bar./1,00m Sub-20 Masc. | SUB-18 a SUB-20 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -2,8m/s 

1 Simão Bernardo 2004 SUB-20 NSLF 16.64 

60m Bar./0,762m Sub-14 Fem. | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -1,9m/s 

1 Carolina Rodrigues 2011 SUB-14 NSLF 12.68 

2 Ariana Anishchyk 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 13.63 

3 Rita Figueiredo 2010 SUB-14 NDCG 13.90 

4 Eva Santos 2010 SUB-14 FRA CDP-C 14.57 

DNS Petra Pinto 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Carolina Oliveira 2010 SUB-14 NSGUARDA DNS 

DNS Carolina Mendes 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

60m Bar./0,762m Sub-14 Masc. | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -1,2m/s 

1 Samuel Rodrigues 2010 SUB-14 CAS 11.08 

2 Nuno Gonçalves 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 11.68 

3 Afonso Duarte 2011 SUB-14 CDP-C 12.17 

4 Julian Fredrik 2011 SUB-14 GBR CDP-C 12.44 

DNS Gustavo Sousa 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

Dardo/400g Sub-14 Fem. | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Carolina Murta 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 17.00 

2 Anamar Paulino 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 12.94 

3 Rita Figueiredo 2010 SUB-14 NDCG 12.12 

4 Margarida Santos 2010 SUB-14 NDCG 11.40 

5 Lara Fernandes 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 8.92 

6 Ana Lopes 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 7.13 

DNS Beatriz Correia 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Joana Pinto 2011 SUB-14 NDCG DNS 

80m Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -0,3m/s 

1 Selma Vilar 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 11.71 

2 Denisa Rodrigues 2008 SUB-16 CAS 11.93 

3 Beatriz Figueiredo 2008 SUB-16 CAS 11.95 

4 Júlia Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 OLIVAIS 12.80 

5 Leonor Paredes 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 12.90 

6 Joana Silva 2010 SUB-14 CDCFASA 13.74 

7 Leonor Dinis 2009 SUB-16 MCVC 14.02 

Dardo/400g Sub-14 Masc. | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

DNS Alexandre Jesus 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

80m Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -2,0m/s 

1 Leandro Diaz 2009 SUB-16 CDCFASA 10.72 

2 Simão Duarte 2008 SUB-16 CDP-C 11.25 

3 Bernardo Coelho 2008 SUB-16 MCVC 11.72 

4 José Francisco Couto 2008 SUB-16 CAS 12.26 

Comprimento Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Inês Andrade 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 4.02 | v 2.10 

2 Selma Vilar 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 3.79 | v 1.70 

3 Ariana Anishchyk 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 3.30 | v 2.30 

4 Inês Neto 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 3.30 | v 2.10 

5 Leonor Paredes 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 3.24 | v 1.50 

6 Eva Santos 2010 SUB-14 FRA CDP-C 2.71 | v -0.4 

DNS Carolina Oliveira 2010 SUB-14 NSGUARDA DNS | v 

DNS Denisa Rodrigues 2008 SUB-16 CAS DNS | v 

DNS Beatriz Correia 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS | v 

DNS Joana Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 NSGUARDA DNS | v 

DNS Beatriz Figueiredo 2008 SUB-16 CAS DNS | v 

Comprimento Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Leandro Diaz 2009 SUB-16 CDCFASA 4.85 | v 2.30 

2 Afonso Duarte 2011 SUB-14 CDP-C 4.12 | v -0.5 

3 José Miguel Lourenço 2009 SUB-16 CDCFASA 4.04 | v 1.50 

4 Julian Fredrik 2011 SUB-14 GBR CDP-C 3.74 | v -0.2 

DNS Rafael Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 NSGUARDA DNS | v 

DNS Edgar Assunção 2011 SUB-14 NSGUARDA DNS | v 

DNS José Francisco Couto 2008 SUB-16 CAS DNS | v 

DNS Samuel Rodrigues 2010 SUB-14 CAS DNS | v 

DNS João Meireles 2008 SUB-16 CAS DNS | v 

DNS Diogo Silva 2009 SUB-16 NSGUARDA DNS | v 

100m Sen. Fem. | SUB-18 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = +0,9m/s 

1 Joana Rodrigues 2005 SUB-20 CDP-C 13.37 

2 Rita Abrantes 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C 14.49 

3 Leana Marques 2007 SUB-18 CAS 14.88 

4 Ana Cruz 2003 SUB-23 MCVC 15.72 

5 Catarina Rebelo 2005 SUB-20 CDCFASA 15.78 
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6 Elsa Barros 2005 SUB-20 CDCFASA 17.33 

DNS Juliana Cruz 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Inês Almeida 2006 SUB-18 CDP-C DNS 

100m Sen. Masc. | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -0,2m/s 

1 Rodrigo Melo 2007 SUB-18 CAS 12.57 

2 Miguel Nunes 2004 SUB-20 CDCFASA 13.18 

3 Samuel Barros 2007 SUB-18 CDCFASA 14.15 

Série 3 

400m Sen. Fem. | SUB-18 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Joana Rodrigues 2005 SUB-20 CDP-C 1:04.56 

2 Rita Abrantes 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C 1:13.74 

3 Catarina Rebelo 2005 SUB-20 CDCFASA 1:17.23 

4 Ana Cruz 2003 SUB-23 MCVC 1:20.80 

5 Elsa Barros 2005 SUB-20 CDCFASA 1:25.15 

DNS Juliana Cruz 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C DNS 

Dardo/800g Sen. Masc. | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Ivan Silva 1979 M 40 NSLF 22.66 

2 Martim Rosas 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C 17.52 

400m Sen. Masc. | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Simão Bernardo 2004 SUB-20 NSLF 52.08 

2 Samuel Barros 2007 SUB-18 CDCFASA 1:08.25 

DNS Miguel Nunes 2004 SUB-20 CDCFASA DNS 

150m Sub-14 Fem. | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -2,2m/s 

1 Inês Andrade 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 23.15 

2 Carolina Murta 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 23.23 

3 Joana Silva 2010 SUB-14 CDCFASA 27.13 

4 Ana Lopes 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 28.18 

Altura Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

DNS Miguel Fonseca 2009 SUB-16 NSLF DNS 

DNS Rafael Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 NSGUARDA DNS 

DNS Edgar Assunção 2011 SUB-14 NSGUARDA DNS 

DNS Pedro Fonseca 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Gustavo Sousa 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

150m Sub-14 Masc. | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -2,8m/s 

1 Nuno Gonçalves 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 21.40 

2 Samuel Rodrigues 2010 SUB-14 CAS 21.57 

250m Bar./0,762m Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

DNF Denisa Rodrigues 2008 SUB-16 CAS DNF 

Comprimento Seniores Fem. | SUB-18 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Leana Marques 2007 SUB-18 CAS 3.90 | v 2.00 

Comprimento Seniores Masc. | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Simão Bernardo 2004 SUB-20 NSLF 6.11 | v 1.10 

2 Rodrigo Melo 2007 SUB-18 CAS 5.37 | v 1.20 

3 Miguel Nunes 2004 SUB-20 CDCFASA 4.74 | v 1.80 

250m Bar./0,762m Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 José Francisco Couto 2008 SUB-16 CAS 46.92 

2 Jorge B Jorge 2009 SUB-16 OLIVAIS 47.97 

1 000m Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Inês Neto 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 3:50.68 

2 Margarida Santos 2010 SUB-14 NDCG 4:00.52 

3 Sara Gonçalves 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 4:08.35 

4 Filipa Fogeiro 2008 SUB-16 CDCFASA 4:11.49 

5 Lara Fernandes 2011 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 4:14.79 

6 Anamar Paulino 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS 4:17.21 

Peso/7,260Kg Sen. Masc. | SUB-20 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Ivan Silva 1979 M 40 NSLF 6.74 

Peso/5Kg Juv. Masc. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Martim Teixeira 2006 SUB-18 CAS 9.78 

2 Lucas Carvalho 2008 SUB-16 CDP-C 8.31 

3 Guilherme Costa 2008 SUB-16 NSLF 7.77 

4 José Amaral 2009 SUB-16 NSLF 6.93 

1 000m Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Tiago Jesus 2009 SUB-16 ACRSD 3:06.37 

2 João Meireles 2008 SUB-16 CAS 3:12.77 

3 Lucas Estronca 2008 SUB-16 MCVC 3:23.73 

4 Simão Duarte 2008 SUB-16 CDP-C 3:29.20 

5 José Miguel Lourenço 2009 SUB-16 CDCFASA 3:39.23 

DNS Miguel Fonseca 2009 SUB-16 NSLF DNS 

DNS Manuel Sanchez 2011 SUB-14 NDCG DNS 

DNS Alexandre Jesus 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Pedro Fonseca 2010 SUB-14 OLIVAIS DNS 

1 500m Sen. Fem. | SUB-18 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Maria Bernardo 1999 SEN IND 5:03.12 

1 500m Sen. Masc. | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Tiago Correia 1986 M 35 CAS 4:28.57 

2 Tomás Rosário 2007 SUB-18 CAS 4:34.99 

3 Martim Rosas 2007 SUB-18 CDP-C 5:12.58 

4 Luís Filipe Rosa 1971 M 50 CAS 5:14.74 

5 Cesário Simões 1969 M 50 CAS 5:27.18 

6 Jacinto Correia 1964 M 55 MCVC 5:40.45 

DNS Mário Cardoso 1976 M 45 CAS DNS 

DNS Francisco Júlio 2005 SUB-20 CAS DNS 
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40m Benj. A Fem. | SUB-10 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Maria Sol Oliveira 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS 0:00 

1 Iris Santos 2014 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 0:00 

1 Telma Silva 2016 SUB-10 NSLF 0:00 

1 Clara Pinto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 0:00 

1 Jade Santos 2016 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 0:00 

DNS Alexandra Nunes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Alícia Gomes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Melissa Rodrigues 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Joana Silva 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

Arremesso Bola/163g Benj. A Fem. | SUB-10 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Iris Santos 2014 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 9.32 

2 Jade Santos 2016 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 7.85 

3 Clara Pinto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 7.40 

4 Maria Sol Oliveira 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS 7.12 

5 Telma Silva 2016 SUB-10 NSLF 6.22 

DNS Joana Silva 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

DNS Alexandra Nunes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Melissa Rodrigues 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Alícia Gomes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

Comprimento s/ Tábua Benj. A Fem. | SUB-10 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Iris Santos 2014 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 2.38 

2 Maria Sol Oliveira 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS 2.33 

3 Telma Silva 2016 SUB-10 NSLF 2.23 

4 Jade Santos 2016 SUB-10 FRA CDP-C 1.83 

5 Clara Pinto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 1.82 

DNS Alícia Gomes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Alexandra Nunes 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Melissa Rodrigues 2014 SUB-10 OLIVAIS DNS 

DNS Joana Silva 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

50m Benj. B Fem. | SUB-12 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Pilar Pinto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 8.34 

2 Carolina Fradinho 2012 SUB-12 NDCG 9.32 

3 Sara Neto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 9.61 

4 Ana Silva 2013 SUB-12 CDP-C 9.79 

Arremesso Bola/163g Benj. B Fem. | SUB-12 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Ana Silva 2013 SUB-12 CDP-C 17.85 

2 Sara Neto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 16.31 

3 Carolina Fradinho 2012 SUB-12 NDCG 16.18 

4 Pilar Pinto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 14.15 

Comprimento s/ Tábua Benj. B Fem. | SUB-12 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Pilar Pinto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 3.34 

2 Sara Neto 2012 SUB-12 OLIVAIS 2.86 

3 Carolina Fradinho 2012 SUB-12 NDCG 2.74 

4 Ana Silva 2013 SUB-12 CDP-C 2.43 

40m Benj. A Masc. | SUB-10 a SUB-12 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Santiago Peixoto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 0:00 

1 Gonçalo Sousa 2017 SUB-10 CDP-C 0:00 

1 Gabriel Thomas 2015 SUB-10 GBR CDP-C 0:00 

1 Enzo Daniel 2014 SUB-10 NDCG 0:00 

DNS Lourenço Sousa 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Gabriel Abelha 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

Arremesso Bola/163g Benj. A Masc. | SUB-10 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Enzo Daniel 2014 SUB-10 NDCG 13.46 

2 Gabriel Thomas 2015 SUB-10 GBR CDP-C 13.21 

3 Santiago Peixoto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 8.80 

4 Gonçalo Sousa 2017 SUB-10 CDP-C 6.97 

DNS Lourenço Sousa 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Gabriel Abelha 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

Comprimento s/ Tábua Benj. A Masc. | SUB-10 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Santiago Peixoto 2016 SUB-10 ACRASX 2.83 

2 Enzo Daniel 2014 SUB-10 NDCG 2.62 

3 Gabriel Thomas 2015 SUB-10 GBR CDP-C 2.43 

4 Gonçalo Sousa 2017 SUB-10 CDP-C 1.79 

DNS Lourenço Sousa 2014 SUB-10 CDP-C DNS 

DNS Gabriel Abelha 2014 SUB-10 NSLF DNS 

50m Benj. B Masc. | SUB-12 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Joel Santos 2012 SUB-12 FRA CDP-C 8.74 

2 Gonçalo Almeida 2012 SUB-12 CDP-C 10.32 

Arremesso Bola/163g Benj. B Masc. | SUB-12 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Joel Santos 2012 SUB-12 FRA CDP-C 27.77 

2 Gonçalo Almeida 2012 SUB-12 CDP-C 20.92 

Comprimento s/ Tábua Benj. B Masc. | SUB-12 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Joel Santos 2012 SUB-12 FRA CDP-C 3.44 

2 Gonçalo Almeida 2012 SUB-12 CDP-C 2.28 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-10 6 9 15 18 27 45

SUB-12 2 4 6 6 12 18

SUB-14 9 17 26 18 33 51

SUB-16 15 9 24 29 15 44

SUB-18 5 4 9 8 8 16

SUB-20 3 3 6 7 6 13

SUB-23 0 1 1 0 2 2

SEN 0 1 1 0 1 1

M 35 1 0 1 1 0 1

M 40 1 0 1 2 0 2

M 45 1 0 1 1 0 1

M 50 2 0 2 2 0 2

M 55 1 0 1 1 0 1
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação
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